
Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/05/2016 4.50£                            

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/05/2016 89.26£                          

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/05/2016 1.00£                            

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/05/2016 63.70£                          

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/05/2016 2.90£                            

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/05/2016 73.35£                          

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/05/2016 93.81£                          

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/05/2016 20.76£                          

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/05/2016 95.34£                          

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/05/2016 19.87£                          

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/05/2016 101.36£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/05/2016 6.28£                            

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/05/2016 79.01£                          

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/05/2016 10.25£                          

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/05/2016 108.69£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/05/2016 5.00£                            

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/05/2016 13.81£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/05/2016 52.09£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/05/2016 114.60£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/05/2016 145.86£                        

PEOPLE ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/04/2016 46.89£                          

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD THORNABY 579,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 30/04/2016 64.99£                          

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/04/2016 120.69£                        

PEOPLE Amazon Prime 080-04962454,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 02/05/2016 79.00£                          

PEOPLE ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/05/2016 30.97£                          

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/05/2016 163.59£                        

PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/05/2016 19.09£                          

PEOPLE ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/05/2016 21.81£                          

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 10/05/2016 45.55£                          

PEOPLE Amazon Prime 080-04962454,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 12/05/2016 79.00-£                          

PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/05/2016 27.98£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/05/2016 1.99£                            

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/05/2016 111.04£                        

PEOPLE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/05/2016 10.65£                          

PEOPLE ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/05/2016 21.77£                          

PEOPLE ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/05/2016 8.49£                            

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/05/2016 98.47£                          

PEOPLE PIZZA HUT 340 STOCKTON-ON-T,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 21/05/2016 55.94£                          

PEOPLE POUNDWORLD NORMANTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 21/05/2016 6.00£                            

PEOPLE MORESHOPLTD 44132546699,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 23/05/2016 10.90£                          

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 23/05/2016 20.00£                          

PEOPLE ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/05/2016 26.38£                          

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/05/2016 106.60£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/04/2016 77.79£                          

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/05/2016 56.67£                          



PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/05/2016 58.17£                          

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/05/2016 91.27£                          

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/05/2016 59.39£                          

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/05/2016 97.14£                          

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/05/2016 59.62£                          

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/05/2016 68.40£                          

PEOPLE G & G BURNSIDE CARPETS DARLINGTON,  5713 General Retail and Wholesale Floor covering stores 25/05/2016 78.00£                          

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/05/2016 69.27£                          

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/05/2016 56.05£                          

PEOPLE TRAINLINE 03332 022 222,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 17/05/2016 58.75£                          

PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 25/05/2016 10.00£                          

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/05/2016 277.28£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/05/2016 2.00-£                            

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/05/2016 397.36£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/05/2016 373.39£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/05/2016 184.65£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/05/2016 5.42£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/05/2016 5.46£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/05/2016 7.50£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/05/2016 25.80£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/05/2016 9.70£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/05/2016 4.04£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/05/2016 24.19£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/05/2016 19.84£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/05/2016 24.33£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/05/2016 23.98£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/05/2016 6.99£                            

PEOPLE KARTING NORTH EAST SUNDERLAND,  7933 Leisure Activities Bowling alleys 27/05/2016 315.00£                        

PEOPLE Amazon Prime 080-04962454,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 12/05/2016 79.00£                          

PEOPLE WWW.VMSECURE.CO.UK INTERNET,  5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 18/05/2016 41.40£                          

PEOPLE PAYPAL  GOOFBOOTHPH 07754202963,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/05/2016 295.00£                        

PEOPLE DURHAM CITY COACHES LTD BRANDON,  4789 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Transportation services 26/05/2016 18.00£                          

PEOPLE DRAYTON MANOR PARK LIMITE STAFFORDSHIRE,  7996 Leisure Activities Amusement parks & circuses 27/05/2016 23.00£                          

PEOPLE FIRSTAID4LESS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/05/2016 13.98£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 05/05/2016 3.60£                            

PEOPLE PAYPAL  COM-ED 08453311492,  8211 Training and Educational Primary & secondary school 05/05/2016 88.09£                          

PEOPLE WWW.OFFICEFURNITUREONL INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 06/05/2016 128.40£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/05/2016 16.17£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/05/2016 38.98£                          

PEOPLE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/05/2016 106.94£                        

PEOPLE CENTER PARCS, INTERNET NEWARK,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/05/2016 408.00£                        

PEOPLE WWW.STAPLES.CO.UK 08445 466666,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 10/05/2016 25.42£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/05/2016 3.59£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/05/2016 39.54£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/05/2016 11.25£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/05/2016 39.54-£                          



PEOPLE BAUER RADIO 2008,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 20/05/2016 19.00£                          

PEOPLE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 19/05/2016 145.50£                        

PEOPLE SALVO MIDDLESBROUGH,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 26/05/2016 47.00£                          

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/05/2016 50.59£                          

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/05/2016 100.16£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/05/2016 8.45£                            

PEOPLE SCOTTS 302 DARLINGTON,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 11/05/2016 70.05£                          

PEOPLE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/05/2016 3.90£                            

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/05/2016 10.00£                          

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/05/2016 15.00£                          

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/05/2016 40.36£                          

PEOPLE UNO MOMENTO DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 13/05/2016 136.55£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/05/2016 92.20£                          

PEOPLE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 18/05/2016 6.70£                            

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 03/05/2016 660.00£                        

PLACE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 16/05/2016 15.98£                          

PLACE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 16/05/2016 39.95£                          

PLACE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 16/05/2016 7.99£                            

PLACE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 16/05/2016 96.00£                          

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 20/05/2016 220.00£                        

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 24/05/2016 12.64£                          

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 26/05/2016 660.00£                        

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 27/05/2016 9.60£                            

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 27/05/2016 43.92£                          

PLACE WWW.ROBUSTDETAILS.COM INTERNET,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 26/05/2016 712.80£                        

PLACE LONDON BOROUGH OF MERTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/05/2016 287.62£                        

PLACE FACEBOOK ZP2PQ9SES2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/04/2016 6.01£                            

PLACE TEXTANYWHERE LTD WWW.TEXTANYWH,  4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 04/05/2016 43.20£                          

PLACE WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM CC STAT,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 04/05/2016 12.92£                          

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/05/2016 13.35£                          

PLACE VISTAPR VistaPrint.uk 080-0028825,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 10/05/2016 27.58£                          

PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 10/05/2016 195.00£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/05/2016 21.20£                          

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/05/2016 30.40£                          

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/05/2016 5.71£                            

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/05/2016 127.50£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/05/2016 15.99£                          

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/05/2016 3.99£                            

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/05/2016 5.96£                            

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/05/2016 44.18£                          

PLACE CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 26/05/2016 779.96£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/05/2016 31.04£                          

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/05/2016 31.04£                          

PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 06/05/2016 8.98£                            

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/05/2016 75.00£                          

PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 13/05/2016 2.78£                            



PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/05/2016 46.89£                          

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/05/2016 19.44£                          

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/05/2016 27.98£                          

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 26/05/2016 6.45£                            

PLACE DVSA MOT COMP 2 03330 123 565,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/05/2016 1,230.00£                    

PLACE FORESTERS ARMS COATHAM MUNDE,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 29/04/2016 55.00£                          

PLACE SCOTCH CORNER HOTE RICHMOND,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 05/05/2016 204.00£                        

PLACE SCOTCH CORNER HOTE RICHMOND,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 05/05/2016 136.00£                        

PLACE SCOTCH CORNER HOTE RICHMOND,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/05/2016 68.00£                          

PLACE SCOTCH CORNER HOTE RICHMOND,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/05/2016 136.00£                        

PLACE SCOTCH CORNER HOTE RICHMOND,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 13/05/2016 272.00£                        

PLACE WWW.RAJAPACK.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 02/05/2016 149.51£                        

PLACE WILKO.COM 0845 6080807,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 24/05/2016 8.00£                            

PLACE FTPE WEBTIS 1 MANCHESTER,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 26/05/2016 48.20£                          

PLACE ARBORICULTURAL ASSOCIA STONEHOUSE,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 05/05/2016 130.00£                        

PLACE WWW.PROSOL.CO.UK 01142 557700,  5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 11/05/2016 72.00£                          

PLACE WWW.SURE-GREEN.COM 01376 503869,  5261 Estate and Garden Services Lawn & garden supply/nursery 11/05/2016 10.30£                          

PLACE DVLA DIGITAL TACHO 0870 2400009,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/05/2016 19.00£                          

PLACE DVLA DIGITAL TACHO 0870 2400009,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/05/2016 19.00£                          

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/05/2016 1.23£                            

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/05/2016 232.50£                        

PLACE PLAYGARDEN DESIGN SHEFFIELD,  1799 Building Services Trade contractors 20/05/2016 848.70£                        

PLACE WWW.COPSHOPUK.COM INTERNET,  1799 Building Services Trade contractors 20/05/2016 46.48£                          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/05/2016 202.50£                        

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/05/2016 232.50£                        

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/05/2016 232.50£                        

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/05/2016 202.50£                        

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/05/2016 202.50£                        

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/05/2016 167.50£                        

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/05/2016 232.50£                        

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/05/2016 212.50£                        

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/05/2016 167.50£                        

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/05/2016 232.50£                        

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/05/2016 232.50£                        

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/05/2016 232.50£                        

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/05/2016 232.50£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/05/2016 7.61£                            

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/05/2016 3.54£                            

PLACE SBC CNPSECURE BILLINGHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/05/2016 50.00£                          

PLACE STATIONERY OFFICE BOOK LONDON SW8,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/05/2016 260.00£                        

PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 12/05/2016 19.50£                          

PLACE NORTHUMBRIAN WATER DURHAM,  7299 Professional Services Misc. personal services 18/05/2016 516.31£                        

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 19/05/2016 90.23£                          

PLACE WWWTHESTAGECOUK 8778877815,  7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 20/05/2016 71.00£                          

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 24/05/2016 3.54£                            

PLACE WWW.JRKNOWLES.COM INTERNET,  1799 Building Services Trade contractors 26/05/2016 300.00£                        



PLACE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 16/05/2016 10.00£                          

PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 23/05/2016 4,188.00£                    

PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/05/2016 26.00£                          

PLACE FACEBOOK 58GKT9NGG2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/04/2016 132.38£                        

PLACE HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/05/2016 101.99£                        

PLACE HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 13/05/2016 42.00-£                          

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 06/05/2016 9.10£                            

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/05/2016 3.40£                            

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/05/2016 3.40£                            

PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK UTILITA - PAY,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 17/05/2016 30.30£                          

PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK UTILITA - PAY,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 17/05/2016 40.40£                          

PLACE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/05/2016 68.97£                          

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/05/2016 6.80£                            

PLACE SAINSBURYS LOCAL CLIFTON RD DR,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/05/2016 40.00£                          

PLACE SAINSBURYS LOCAL CLIFTON RD DR,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/05/2016 50.00£                          

PLACE SAINSBURYS LOCAL CLIFTON RD DR,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/05/2016 40.00£                          

PLACE SAINSBURYS LOCAL CLIFTON RD DR,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/05/2016 50.00£                          

PLACE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/05/2016 89.89£                          

PLACE B&M RETAIL LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 23/05/2016 80.91£                          

PLACE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/05/2016 3.60£                            

PLACE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/05/2016 24.62£                          

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 24/05/2016 13.00£                          

PLACE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/05/2016 57.19£                          

PLACE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/05/2016 36.05£                          

PLACE CIEH LNDON SE1 001,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 09/05/2016 100.00£                        

PLACE WWW.RICS.ORG INTERNET,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 24/05/2016 168.00£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/05/2016 100.00£                        

RESOURCES INSPIRE HIRE BIRMINGHAM,  5021 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Office & commercial furniture 14/05/2016 147.60£                        

RESOURCES WWW.TOTAL.TRAINING 0121 24800,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 13/05/2016 360.00£                        

RESOURCES CHAIRCLINIC 441384480030,  5099 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Durable goods 26/05/2016 42.00£                          

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 03/05/2016 43.80£                          

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 04/05/2016 4.99£                            

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/05/2016 66.00£                          

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/05/2016 75.00£                          

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 20/05/2016 4.99£                            

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 20/05/2016 29.10£                          

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 27/05/2016 4.99£                            

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 27/05/2016 35.65£                          

RESOURCES TIMPSON LTD DARLINGTON,  7251 General Retail and Wholesale Shoe repairs 27/05/2016 12.00£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/05/2016 12.97£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/05/2016 13.00£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/05/2016 23.67£                          

RESOURCES W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 26/05/2016 81.86£                          

RESOURCES CS-CATERING-EQ 01977 687580,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 29/04/2016 144.55£                        

RESOURCES SECURITYSAFETYPRODUCTS RADCLIFFE,  7393 Personal Services Detective & security services 29/04/2016 28.32£                          

RESOURCES TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 28/04/2016 145.50£                        



RESOURCES MYMEMORYLTD 44153478992,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 26/05/2016 20.99£                          

RESOURCES WWW.VALUMAIL.CO.UK OLDHAM,  5964 Mail Order / Direct Selling Catalogue sales 27/05/2016 190.80£                        

RESOURCES PAYPAL  SOETEMANSOF 237114406,  5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 04/05/2016 97.62£                          

RESOURCES QRSTUFF.COM 44617405584,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/05/2016 89.95£                          

RESOURCES HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 24/05/2016 7.19£                            

RESOURCES FACEBOOK 3LF7B96RB2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/05/2016 200.09£                        

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 29/04/2016 50.00£                          

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 29/04/2016 50.00£                          

RESOURCES HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 04/05/2016 20.00£                          

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 05/05/2016 2,270.00£                    

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/05/2016 50.00£                          

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 12/05/2016 370.00£                        

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 17/05/2016 2,055.00£                    

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 23/05/2016 50.00£                          

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 25/05/2016 50.00£                          

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 26/05/2016 310.00£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 29/04/2016 111.31£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 03/05/2016 38.10-£                          

RESOURCES WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/05/2016 242.00£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 04/05/2016 170.20£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/05/2016 329.00£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/05/2016 345.40£                        

RESOURCES HOUNDGATE TOWNHOUSE LT DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/05/2016 72.00£                          

RESOURCES MOTEL ONE HAMBURG AIRPORT HAMBURG,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/05/2016 263.42£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 06/05/2016 88.50£                          

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 10/05/2016 149.50£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 10/05/2016 79.35£                          

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 12/05/2016 251.30£                        

RESOURCES ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/05/2016 242.00£                        

RESOURCES SAM TURNER & SONS DARLINGTON,  5261 Estate and Garden Services Lawn & garden supply/nursery 15/05/2016 80.00£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/05/2016 248.00£                        

RESOURCES JURYS MANCHESTER I MANCHESTER,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/05/2016 74.97£                          

RESOURCES JURYS MANCHESTER I MANCHESTER,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/05/2016 74.97£                          

RESOURCES WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/05/2016 89.00£                          

RESOURCES PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 16/05/2016 84.99£                          

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 17/05/2016 99.00£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/05/2016 254.00£                        

RESOURCES EASTERN AIRWAYS ULCEBY,  4511 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Airlines, air carriers 18/05/2016 194.50£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 18/05/2016 176.00£                        

RESOURCES RADCLIFFE COVENTRY,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/05/2016 90.00£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/05/2016 169.00£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 23/05/2016 290.00£                        

RESOURCES JURYS INN ABERDEEN,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/05/2016 88.11£                          

RESOURCES OYSTER AUTOTOPUP 0343 2221234,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 28/05/2016 20.00£                          

RESOURCES PAYPAL  KENABLE LTD 35314369001,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 27/05/2016 41.33£                          

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/05/2016 254.00£                        



RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 27/05/2016 266.00£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 27/05/2016 39.40-£                          

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 27/05/2016 199.00£                        

RESOURCES WWW.ICO.GOV.UK 03031231113 W,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/05/2016 35.00£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/05/2016 3.99£                            

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/05/2016 31.62£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/05/2016 7.99£                            

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/05/2016 5.60£                            

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/05/2016 3.99£                            

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/05/2016 3.30£                            

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/05/2016 4.62£                            

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/05/2016 3.20£                            

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/05/2016 11.50£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/05/2016 10.22£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/05/2016 10.95£                          

RESOURCES INDUSTRIAL RAILWAY SOCIET MALVERN,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 25/05/2016 12.00£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/05/2016 2.29£                            

RESOURCES MEACO MEASUREMENT & CONT NEWCASTLE UND,  5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 26/05/2016 20.40£                          


